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Agenda

Advisory Panel on
Addressing Disparities
In-Person Meeting

May 17, 2017

The Westin
Georgetown

2350 M Street N.W.
Washington, DC 20037

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

Welcome, Introductions, and Setting the Stage
Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA
Program Director, Healthcare Delivery and Disparities
Research

Cheryl Pegus, MD, MPH, Chair
Elizabeth A. Jacobs, MD, MAPP, FACP, Co-Chair

Healthcare Delivery and Disparities Research: Linking the Improving
Healthcare Systems and Addressing Disparities Programs
Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA
Program Director, Healthcare Delivery and Disparities
Research

Panel Questions and Discussion
Break

Awardee Presentation: An Emergency Department-to-Home Intervention
to Improve Quality of Life and Reduce Hospital Use
Donna Lynne Carden, MD
Professor and Director of Faculty Development,
Department of Emergency Medicine, University of Florida

Panel Questions and Discussion
Lunch
Topics Under Consideration: Glaucoma
Parag Aggarwal, PhD
Senior Program Officer, Healthcare Delivery and Disparities
Research
Panel Discussion and Input
Addressing Disparities Program Update: Broad Portfolio
Mira Grieser, MHS
Program Officer, Healthcare Delivery and Disparities
Research
Panel Questions and Discussion
Break
PCORI’s Draft Asthma Research Framework
Ayodola Anise, MHS
Program Officer, Healthcare Delivery and Disparities

Research

Panel Discussion and Input



3:45 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Addressing Disparities Advisory Panel Member Presentation: Health
Disparities at the Intersection of Disabilities, Race, and Ethnicity
Barbara Kornblau, JD, OTR/L
CEO, Coalition for Disability Health Equity

Panel Questions and Discussion

Wrap Up and Next Steps
Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA
Program Director, Healthcare Delivery and Disparities
Research

Cheryl Pegus, MD, MPH, Chair
Elizabeth A. Jacobs, MD, MAPP, FACP, Co-Chair

Recognition of Panelists’ Service
Cheryl Pegus, MD, MPH, Chair
Elizabeth A. Jacobs, MD, MAPP, FACP, Co-Chair

Adjourn



