



## Agenda

Advisory Panel on  
Addressing Disparities  
In-Person Meeting

May 17, 2017

The Westin  
Georgetown

2350 M Street N.W.  
Washington, DC 20037

	9:00 AM	<b>Welcome, Introductions, and Setting the Stage</b> Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA Program Director, <i>Healthcare Delivery and Disparities Research</i>  Cheryl Pegus, MD, MPH, Chair Elizabeth A. Jacobs, MD, MAPP, FACP, Co-Chair
	9:15 AM	<b>Healthcare Delivery and Disparities Research: Linking the Improving Healthcare Systems and Addressing Disparities Programs</b> Steve Clauser, PhD, MPA Program Director, <i>Healthcare Delivery and Disparities Research</i>  <i>Panel Questions and Discussion</i>
	10:45 AM	<b>Break</b>
	11:00 AM	<b>Awardee Presentation: An Emergency Department-to-Home Intervention to Improve Quality of Life and Reduce Hospital Use</b> Donna Lynne Carden, MD Professor and Director of Faculty Development, <i>Department of Emergency Medicine, University of Florida</i>  <i>Panel Questions and Discussion</i>
	12:00 PM	<b>Lunch</b>
	1:00 PM	<b>Topics Under Consideration: Glaucoma</b> Parag Aggarwal, PhD Senior Program Officer, <i>Healthcare Delivery and Disparities Research</i>  <i>Panel Discussion and Input</i>
	1:30 PM	<b>Addressing Disparities Program Update: Broad Portfolio</b> Mira Grieser, MHS Program Officer, <i>Healthcare Delivery and Disparities Research</i>  <i>Panel Questions and Discussion</i>
	2:45 PM	<b>Break</b>
	3:00 PM	<b>PCORI's Draft Asthma Research Framework</b> Ayodola Anise, MHS Program Officer, <i>Healthcare Delivery and Disparities Research</i>  <i>Panel Discussion and Input</i>

3:45 PM	<b>Addressing Disparities Advisory Panel Member Presentation: Health Disparities at the Intersection of Disabilities, Race, and Ethnicity</b> Barbara Kornblau, JD, OTR/L CEO, <i>Coalition for Disability Health Equity</i>
<b><i>Panel Questions and Discussion</i></b>	
4:15 PM	<b>Wrap Up and Next Steps</b> Steve Clouser, PhD, MPA Program Director, <i>Healthcare Delivery and Disparities Research</i>
Cheryl Pegus, MD, MPH, Chair Elizabeth A. Jacobs, MD, MAPP, FACP, Co-Chair	
4:30 PM	<b>Recognition of Panelists' Service</b> Cheryl Pegus, MD, MPH, Chair Elizabeth A. Jacobs, MD, MAPP, FACP, Co-Chair
5:00 PM	<b>Adjourn</b>